
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37143813 7PSSDB 19.67 4.55 89.50

37143834 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.60 5.15 100.94

37143849 P11 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 19.58 5.70 111.61

37143858 P11 - 83486 7PSSDB 19.60 4.55 89.18

37143860 P11 - (119856) Drop of The Creator Distilling 7PSSDB 19.62 5.45 106.93

72052890 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 19.85 4.20 83.37

72052899 P15 - 116606 10PSSDA 19.94 4.95 98.70

72052911 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.93 4.20 83.71

72052922 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 19.90 4.20 83.58

72052929 P15 - (95393) Baytown East WWTP - LEM 5PSSDB 19.90 5.45 108.46

72052944 P15 - 116606 10PSSDA 19.91 4.95 98.55

72052955 P15 - (118392) SIDEWALK PRORAM (PKG 2) TIKON- ID N-321040-0112 7PSSDB 19.88 5.95 118.29

72052970 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 19.87 4.20 83.45

72052981 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 19.93 3.50 69.76

72052984 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 10PSSDA 19.92 4.20 83.66

72052987 P15 - (112207) MEADOWS PLACE - DORRANCE LANE -PH 2 7PSSDB 19.88 5.45 108.35

72053002 P15 - (88319) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Westella) 7PSSDB 19.94 5.45 108.67

72053018 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 19.95 4.20 83.79

72053032 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.90 6.40 127.36

72053048 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 19.93 4.20 83.71

72053063 10PSSDA 19.40 5.70 110.58

2032.15

5% -101.61

SUBTOTAL 1930.54

-$339.46

TOTAL $1591.08

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 2/14/2025

R004455

3284

D123

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 83486

P15 - (118765) Wilcrest Dr Outfall

Fuel


	02-07-2025 to 02-13-2025



